Montenegro OPEN 2017
NikSi¢, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 31 Muski/M, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
25.06.2017 - 18:37 Startna lista Finale/Final
Nezvani¢ni MNE Otvoreno/Open 1:58.97 Ado GARGOVIC i BUB Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 2016
Nezvanic¢ni MNE - 12 2:34.88 Tarik DURAKOVIC MNE Niksic 2017
Nezvanicni MNE - 14 2:11.63 Ersin GEC PKO Sarajevo (BIH) 2016
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 16 2:06.24 Nikola SUKA JHN Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 2016
Nezvanic¢ni MNE - 18 1:58.97 Ado GARGOVIC BUBU Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 2016

Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Finale, 18:37

1 Denis POPESCU

Lazar KOVACEVIC
Ado GARGOVIC

Uros NIKOLIC
Vladimir ANTONIJEVIC
Aleksa MATIC

Deni BAHOLLI

Tai PREBIL
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C.S.M. Resita
Vojvodina, NS
Budva M-tel, BU
Serbia, SRB
Partizan, BG
11. april, BG

Te Stela SA, Tl
llirija, LJu

2:10.69 DNS
2:05.55
2:02.11
1:58.25
2:00.18
2:02.27
2:06.52 DNS
2:10.90

Vreme/Time Status Staza Puno ime/Full Name

Rezervne prijave

France ALEKSI
Vasilije RISTICEVIC

G./YKlub/Club Vreme/Time Status

98 Studenti ST, TI  2:11.72
00 Partizan, BG 2:13.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.49155

Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla
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